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AUCKLAND—continued.

XXII

Namk of School.
Schools are entered in the order of

the grades in the Schedule of the
Education Amendment Act, 1908, and
in alphabetical order in each grade.

Tho loLters "D.H.S." are entered
alter the name of each District High
School.

Part-time Schools or the several
parts of one School are bracketed
here, and reckoned as one School, and
inserted in the grade of their joint
attendance.
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Grade 10f.
Newton East .. ■ Metge, Daniel D.

Birss, William
Webster, Robert S. ..

Wilson, Estelle R. ..

Simpson, Euphemia..
Wilson, Janet
Brew, Frederick C. ..

Waddingham, Florence M.
Vellenoweth, Jessie
Stanton, Alice E.
Cartwright, Jessie M.
Smith, Jessie R.
Andrews, Margaret S.
Oliver, Mabel L.
Gordon, Martha E. ..

Andrews, Rose O. ..

Webb, Clarice
Fletcher, Maria M. ..

Casley, Gladys M. ..

Senior, Stanton E. ..

French, Gertrude C...
Carr, Madge S.
Campbell, Gladys O.
Forrester, Annie E. ..
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AM
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Subs.
AF
AF

FPt3
FPt3
FPt3
MPt3
FPt2
FPt2
FPr2
FPrl

£ 8. d.
400 0 0
280 0 0
235 0 0
195 0 0
180 0 0
170 0 0
170 0 0
140 0 0
140 0 0
100 0 0
115 0 0
100 0 0
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105 0 0
110 0 0
55 0 0
45 0 0
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35 0 0
60 0 0
55 0 0
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Totals 191,800 0 0 6,860

TARANAKI.

Grade 0.
Young, Harriet E. ..
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Grade 1.
11
15
11
9

21
L6
9

11
II
10
10
15
28
19

Barbor, James H.
Golding, Mary
McCartie, Mrs. Frances
Brickell, Eileen
Pearson, Adeline
Kerrisk, Johanna
Wallaoh, Elma
Blair, Norman
Wallach, Jean
Jones, Ivy
James, Margaret
Stott, Mary
Winthrop, Mrs. Alice E.
McMillan, Mrs. Annie Gertrude

M
F
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F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F

90 0 0 10
90 0 0 10

108 0 0 10
90 0 0 10
94 10 0 10
90 0 0 10
90 0 0 10
90 0 0 10
90 0 0 10
94 10 0 10
90 0 0 10

121 10 0 15
120 0 0 10
140 0 0

JJhaia
Kina
Kohuratahi
Mangaehu
Mohskau
Musker's
Okoke
Patua
Piko
Pitone
Puniwhakau
Purangi
Tahora
Tututawa
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Grade 2.
20
10

21
24
13
17
21
23
23
It
L6
11
21
15
26
19
'28
19

21
:21
33
18
18

Knox, Ellie
Henderson, Mrs. Annie H,
Cameron, Jessie
Tobin, Kathleen
Blake, Margaret
Smith, Kate
Oameron, Emma J. ..

Edwards, Isabel
Birkett, Mrs. Emma
Youngson, MaryG. ..

Bartlett, Ivy
Juson, Elizabeth
Burfitt, Gladys
Nolan, Josephine
Cassie, Jane
Brereton, Maud A. ..

Mackie, Howard J. ..

Cartwright, Mrs. Mary Grace..
Breen, Mary
Rowntree, Ethel
Eggleton, Franois J.
Fleming, Mary
Worm, Louise F.
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F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F

108 0 0 15
120 0 0 15
121 10 0 15
117 0 0 15
108 0 0 15
165 0 0 20
108 0 0
140 0 0
140 0 0
120 0 0 15
117 0 0 15
108 0 0
108 0 0 15
108 0 0 15
126 0 0 15
137 15 0 15
120 0 0 15
150 0 0
108 0 0 15
130 0 0 15
135 0 0
108 0 0 15
135 0 0 15

Ackland
Albert
Denbigh
Hurford
Kahui
Kent
Koru
Makahu
Mangahune
Mangorei Lower
Mangorei Upper
Matau
Mimi
Mount Messenger ..

Newall
Oeo
Okau
Pukearuhe
Radnor
Rowan
Tarata
Waiau
Waingongora
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